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Observations were drawn from Forrest {station 011052}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1010.611E2330.81015.217E4621.816:2554SE032.010.4Th1
1010.424SSW1931.61014.111SSE5022.914:5948SSW032.513.3Fr2
1012.020SE1832.41015.215E4723.319:5344SE033.110.5Sa3
1011.413ENE1635.71015.113NE3425.318:2646SE036.314.1Su4
1008.015NNE1339.71012.626NE2629.021:0344E041.016.2Mo5
1004.79SSE844.01008.533N1138.9021.4Tu6
1006.733S3134.91008.826SE4329.740.6We7
1007.422SSE3630.41010.528SSE5225.0018.1Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1008.9182034.91012.5213827.035.914.9Mean
1004.79SSE830.41008.511SSE1121.832.010.4Lowest
1012.033S3644.01015.233N5238.954SE041.021.4Highest
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